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TOP-5
LA FOLIE DOUCE
GRAYSWOOD PINK
WIFE OF WINDSOR
RHYTHM OF THE RAIN
ADIRA
VOLDEMORT
CHARLIE SQUADRON
EXCEED EXPECTATION
DOUBLE SUPERLATIVE
NAVY STRENGTH
AENEAS

SENSO UNICO

FULL HOUSE
DEBONAIR

FLOW FOREVER
SAGE KING

SKY GOD

PIKETBERG ALLEY
HEREDITARY

JEM ROCK

YOU KNOW WHO
DOLLAR BRAND
NIGHT RULER

BEY SUYAY

CHAUELS CAMELOT
CHILLY WINTER
ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE
CIOLLUM'S DELIGHT
GILLIAN ANNE
OHWHATANIGHT
SALVATOR MUNDI
MASTER OF POWER
KAPTEIN

DUBAI LIGHTS
SAVANNAH BUDDY
VERSAILLES
OUR WORLD

NTINGA

DO SIDO

LUNA LIGHT

Odds
18/10
6/1
6/1
51
25/2
11
5/2
7M1
SCR
7M1
16/10
2/1
6/1
51
14/1
16/10
22/10
5/1
7M1
10/1
21
712
28/10
712
25/2
4/1
9/2
712
51
6/1
22/10
33/10
712
6/1
8/1
712
7M1
9/2
9/2
25/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-9
Sat 14th Aug - KENILWORTH 12h55
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