SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Sat 14th Aug - KENILWORTH 12h55						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	9	LA FOLIE DOUCE	18/10	25	
_	2nd	5	GRAYSWOOD PINK	6/1	12	В
1	3rd	1	WIFE OF WINDSOR	6/1	9	i p o t
	4th	11	RHYTHM OF THE RAIN	5/1	8	
	5th	2	ADIRA	25/2	7	
2	1st	14	VOLDEMORT	1/1	21	P A
	2nd	1	CHARLIE SQUADRON	5/2	17	
	3rd	7	EXCEED EXPECTATION	7/1	13	
	4th	6	DOUBLE SUPERLATIVE	SCR	9	
	5th	11	NAVY STRENGTH	7/1	6	
3	1st	5	AENEAS	16/10	22	P 6
	2nd	8	SENSO UNICO	2/1	18	
	3rd	1	FULL HOUSE	6/1	17	
	4th	2	DEBONAIR	5/1	11	
	5th	6	FLOW FOREVER	14/1	3	
4	1st	9	SAGE KING	16/10	20	J 1
	2nd	7	SKY GOD	22/10	20	
	3rd	1	PIKETBERG ALLEY	5/1	17	
	4th	5	HEREDITARY	7/1	5	
	5th	3	JEM ROCK	10/1	5	
5	1st	5	YOU KNOW WHO	2/1	22	J 2
	2nd	3	DOLLAR BRAND	7/2	22	
	3rd	4	NIGHT RULER	28/10	14	
	4th	2	BEY SUYAY	7/2	12	
	5th	6	CHAUELS CAMELOT	25/2	1	
6	1st	7	CHILLY WINTER	4/1	14	
	2nd	2	ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE	9/2	14	
	3rd	6	CIOLLUM'S DELIGHT	7/2	13	
	4th	3	GILLIAN ANNE	5/1	11	
	5th	1	OHWHATANIGHT	6/1	8	
7	1st	2	SALVATOR MUNDI	22/10	20	
	2nd	6	MASTER OF POWER	33/10	16	
	3rd	5	KAPTEIN	7/2	13	
	4th	3	DUBAI LIGHTS	6/1	9	
	5th	4	SAVANNAH BUDDY	8/1	7	
8	1st	4	VERSAILLES	7/2	21	
	2nd	1	OUR WORLD	7/1	15	
	3rd	10	NTINGA	9/2	14	
	4th	7	DO SI DO	9/2	13	
	5th	9	LUNA LIGHT	25/1	3	